
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Synchronised Platform - Men
Final

Event 107
15 JUN 2017 - 16:30

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexei ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale SYNCHRO 1 WIERNIUK Anna 

EXECUTION 2 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. SYNCHRO 2 VANDERVOORT Ronald 

EXECUTION 3 ILIES Daniela Mihalea SYNCHRO 3 AZORIN Daniel 

EXECUTION 4 ITALIANI Piero SYNCHRO 4 AXTELIUS Peter 

 SYNCHRO 5 SZEKFFY Nora 

RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen RESERVE  

1 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996 431.28
GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991

2 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998 406.56 24.72
BELEVTSEV Aleksandr RUS 12 SEP 1997

3 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000 388.05 43.23
DIXON Matthew GBR 19 APR 2000

4 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987 379.50 51.78
BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 16 SEP 1999

5 FANDLER Florian GER 08 OCT 1987 370.29 60.99
BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

6 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998 368.76 62.52
HARUTYUNYAN Azat ARM 18 JUL 1998
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised Platform - Men
Final

Event 107
15 JUN 2017 - 16:30

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexei ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale SYNCHRO 1 WIERNIUK Anna 

EXECUTION 2 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. SYNCHRO 2 VANDERVOORT Ronald 

EXECUTION 3 ILIES Daniela Mihalea SYNCHRO 3 AZORIN Daniel 

EXECUTION 4 ITALIANI Piero SYNCHRO 4 AXTELIUS Peter 

 SYNCHRO 5 SZEKFFY Nora 

RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen RESERVE  

1 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996
GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991

201B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40 50.40
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 49.80 100.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 76.80 177.00
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 84.48 261.48
109C 3.7 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 88.80 350.28
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 81.00 431.28

2 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
BELEVTSEV Aleksandr RUS 12 SEP 1997

401B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 49.20 49.20
101B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80 96.00
5337D 3.4 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 77.52 173.52
207B 3.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 74.52 248.04
307C 3.4 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 77.52 325.56
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 81.00 406.56 24.72

3 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000
DIXON Matthew GBR 19 APR 2000

103B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 50.40 50.40
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.60 99.00
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 80.64 179.64
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 74.25 253.89
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.20 315.09
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 72.96 388.05 43.23

4 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987
BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 16 SEP 1999

103B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80 49.80
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 47.40 97.20
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 77.76 174.96
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.10 246.06
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 63.36 309.42
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 70.08 379.50 51.78

5 FANDLER Florian GER 08 OCT 1987
BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

103B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80 49.80
301B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.60 95.40
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 70.08 165.48
207C 3.3 10.0 5.5 4.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 64.35 229.83
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 297.33
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.96 370.29 60.99
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998
HARUTYUNYAN Azat ARM 18 JUL 1998

201B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40 47.40
301B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 95.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 73.92 169.32
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 72.00 241.32
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.80 306.12
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 62.64 368.76 62.52
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Event Summary
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP POINTS

Synchronised Platform - Men
1 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996 431.28 13.00

GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991 13.00   

2 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998 406.56 24.72 11.00
BELEVTSEV Aleksandr RUS 12 SEP 1997 11.00   

3 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000 388.05 43.23 10.00
DIXON Matthew GBR 19 APR 2000 10.00   

4 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987 379.50 51.78 9.00
BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 16 SEP 1999 9.00   

5 FANDLER Florian GER 08 OCT 1987 370.29 60.99 8.00
BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996 8.00   

6 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998 368.76 62.52 7.00
HARUTYUNYAN Azat ARM 18 JUL 1998 7.00   

Nations Results

1 UKR UKRAINE (2) 26.00
2 RUS RUSSIA (2) 22.00
3 GBR GREAT BRITAIN (2) 20.00
4 BLR BELARUS (2) 18.00
5 GER GERMANY (2) 16.00
6 ARM ARMENIA (2) 14.00
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